Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
1 www.aerotech.com
PR

NOTES:
1.   FEATURE AVAILABLE ONLY ON -TT1, -TT4 TABLETOP
2.   M5X0.8 FOR CUSTOMER-INSTALLED AIR PURGE FITTING.
  3.     DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
TABLETOP
-TT1 [-TT2]
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO560LM-0300 300 302-308 334.4 737 368 250, 500-525 254
PRO560LM-0400 400 402-408 434.4 837 418 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560LM-0500 500 502-508 534.4 937 468 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560LM-0600 600 602-608 634.4 1037 518 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560LM-0800 800 802-808 834.4 1237 618 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560LM-1000 1000 1002-1008 1034.4 1437 718 250, 500-525, 750,
1250 254, 762, 1193.8
PRO560LM-1200 1200 1202-1208 1234.4 1637 818 250, 500-525, 750,
1250 254, 762, 1193.8
PRO560LM-1500 1500 1502-1508 1534.4 1937 968 250, 500-525, 750,
1250, 1750
254, 762, 1193.8,
1625.6
Lin